THOMAS BERTRON

Producer /| Director // Stage Manager

www.thomasbertron.com

(952) 232 7474

tb@thomasbertron.com

PRODUCER
The Maids
Gruesome Playground Injuries
Neo-Voices: A Showcase
Bare: A Pop Opera
The Shadow Box
Variables

DIRECTOR
Gruesome Playground Injuries
Fly by Night
Bent
The Wild Party (Fight Dir.)

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

Hookman
The Little Prince

STAGE MANAGER
Dido & Aeneas
Violet
Flora & Ulysses

Broken Ivy Theatre Company
Geki Arts/The Crane Theatre
Bryant Lake Bowl & Theatre
Broken Ivy Theatre Company
Broken Ivy Theatre Company

Fox Egg Gallery/Theatre in Bloom

by Rajiv Joseph

by Kim Rosenstock, et al.
by Martin Sherman

by Andrew Lippa

dir. Isobel Duncan
dir. Jason Ballweber

Assistant Stage Manager
Production Assistant
Stage Management Intern

ADDITIONAL EXPERIENCE
Marisol Wardrobe & Makeup Crew
Twelfth Night Carpentry Crew

Time to Burn

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Ithaca College: BA Theatre Studies w/ minor in Communication Management & Design, Exp. 2022
¢ Amanda Spooner, Chrystyna Dail, Cynthia Henderson, Judy Levitt, Walter Chon, Wendy Dann

e Deans List Recognition

Load-In Crew & Front of House

St. Paul Conservatory for Performing Artists: Theatre, 2018
o Unarmed Stage Combat Certified (Basic Pass), SAFD

REFERENCES (additional available upon request)

Amanda Spooner
Genevieve Bennett

AEA Stage Manager
Freelance Director

amandaspooner@gmail.com
genevieve_bennett@mac.com

Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN

Geki Arts/The Crane Theatre
SPCPA

Geki Arts

TASU Theatre Company

Ithaca College Theatre Arts
Gremlin Theatre

Ithaca College Theatre Arts
Ithaca College Theatre Arts
Stages Theatre Company

Ithaca College Theatre Arts
Ithaca College Theatre Arts
Red Bird Theatre

(925) 321-0212
(612) 770-5349

2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017

2019
2018
2017
2017

2019
2019

2020
2019
2017

2019
2018
2016


mailto:amandaspooner@gmail.com
mailto:genevieve_bennett@mac.com
http://www.thomasbertron.com
mailto:tb@thomasbertron.com

