THOMAS BERTRON

Producer // Director // Stage Manager

www.thomasbe	www.thomasbertron.com		74	tb@thomasbertron.com	
<u>PRODUCER</u>					
The Maids	Brok	Broken Ivy Theatre Company		Minneapolis, MN	2019
Gruesome Playground Inj	iuries Geki	Geki Arts/The Crane Theatre		Minneapolis, MN	2019
Neo-Voices: A Showcase	Brya	Bryant Lake Bowl & Theatre		Minneapolis, MN	2019
Bare: A Pop Opera		Broken Ivy Theatre Company		Minneapolis, MN	2018
The Shadow Box	Brok	Broken Ivy Theatre Company		Minneapolis, MN	2017
Variables	Fox		ox Egg Gallery/Theatre in Bloom		2017
<u>DIRECTOR</u>					
Gruesome Playground Inj	<i>iuries</i> by Rajiv	Joseph	Geki	Arts/The Crane Theatre	2019
Fly by Night	by Kim	Rosenstock, et al.	SPCF	PA .	2018
Bent	by Marti	in Sherman	Geki	Arts	2017
The Wild Party (Fight Dir	by Andro	ew Lippa	TASU	J Theatre Company	2017
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR	:				
Hookman	dir. Isob	el Duncan	Ithaca	a College Theatre Arts	2019
The Little Prince	dir. Jaso	dir. Jason Ballweber Gr		lin Theatre	2019
STAGE MANAGER					
Dido & Aeneas	Assistan	t Stage Manager	Ithaca	a College Theatre Arts	2020
Violet	Producti	on Assistant	Ithaca	a College Theatre Arts	2019
Flora & Ulysses	Stage M	anagement Intern	Stage	s Theatre Company	2017
ADDITIONAL EXPERIE	NCE				
Marisol W	ardrobe & Mak	eup Crew	Ithaca	a College Theatre Arts	2019
Twelfth Night Ca	Carpentry Crew		Ithaca	a College Theatre Arts	2018
Time to Burn Lo	Load-In Crew & Front of House		Red I	Bird Theatre	2016

EDUCATION & TRAINING

Ithaca College: BA Theatre Studies w/ minor in Communication Management & Design, Exp. 2022

- Amanda Spooner, Chrystyna Dail, Cynthia Henderson, Judy Levitt, Walter Chon, Wendy Dann
- Deans List Recognition

St. Paul Conservatory for Performing Artists: Theatre, 2018

• Unarmed Stage Combat Certified (Basic Pass), SAFD

REFERENCES (additional available upon request)

Amanda Spooner	AEA Stage Manager	amandaspooner@gmail.com	(925) 321-0212
Genevieve Bennett	Freelance Director	genevieve_bennett@mac.com	(612) 770-5349